Pachanare, nephew of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice 
(late) Ulhasi Babu || dated 05/07/2019 calling upon the Borrower Shri Ganesh Babanrao 
Mohite Must be Kankate to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being 

Rs. 8,48,651.03 (Rs. Eight Lacs Forty Eight Thousand Six Hundred 

Fifty One & Ps Three Only) plus Int wef 31/05/2019 within 60 days from 

the date of receipt of the said notice. 

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to 

submitted in writing to the 
office of the organization 
within 15 days.